Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-90060DWHQG677D VANITY CABINET

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QTY

1 ] HINGE SCREWS (¢6.5%16) | 4 A
2 e, | HINGE SCREWS (#8%35) 8 g’
3 S CORNER BRACES 4 LAV
4 Y TOURNEVIS Al Y

1PC 1PC

1PC

6PCS 12PCS

-

1PC

Step 1
STAND
PART. A1&A2 ;
SLIDE PART.B
INTO THE
NOTCHES

Step 2 é N
SLIDE PART. C -
INTO THE NOTCHES A S

ON THE BOTTOM OF ///// —

STEP1.

Step 3
SLIDE PART.D INTO
THE BACK.

Step 4
SLIDE
PART. E

INTO THE .
NOTCHES
INSIDE OF
THE 2
CABINET. '
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Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-90060DWHQG677D VANITY CABINET

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QIY 1PC 1PC 1PC
1 | HINGE SCREWS (#6. 5%16) | 12 A
2 | ammwml | HINGE SCREWS (98%25) 6 g’  —
3 PN CORNER BRACES 4 A
4 N TOURNEVIS A Y

6PCS 12PCS 1PC

-

Step 5

USING SCREWDRIVER
TO SECURE PART. 2

N 2X8PCS

Step 6

1. SECURE PART. 6 INTO
BACK OF THE CABINET

2. MOUNT PART. 5
ON PART. 6
AND SECURE

PART. 1 11>

INTO FRONT

END OF 1 ~Te%

PART.

Step 7

PUT PART.F
ON PART. 5
MAKE SURE
THEY ARE ON
TEACK.

Step 8

SECURE PART. 3
ON TOP
CORNERS.
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Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-90060DWHQG677D VANITY CABINET

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QTY 6PCS 6PCS 6PCS 6PCS
1| g HINGE SCREWS (#6.5%16) | 24
2 D TOURNEVIS / \ %
Al A2 Bl B2
6PCS 6PCS 6PCS Drawer Box 6PCS
C D
Step 1 Step 2
PUT PART.B2 AND Al PUT PART. B1
TOGETHER FOLLOWING ON THE BACK
THE DOVETAIL. OF STEPI.
Step 3 Step 4
SLIDE PART.C INTO PUT PART. A2 AND
THE BOTTOM STEP3 TOGETHER.

C

\

>

Step 5
FLIP OVER STEP4

AND SECURE PART. D
AND E INTO THE
DRAWER BY USING
PART. 1 AND 2.

INTO THE
CABINET.

/1




Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-O0060DWHQG677D VANITY CABINET

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QY 1PC 1PC 1PC
1| e HINGE SCREWS (#6.5%16) | 4 A
2 | ewww] | HINGE SCREWS (#8%25) 8 g’ S ——
3 A~ CORNER BRACES 4 A
4 Y TOURNEVIS Al Y

3PCS 6PCS

-

6 B
Step 1 Step 2
STAND SLIDE PART.C
PART. A1&A2 INTO THE NOTCHES
SLIDE PART. B ON THE BOTTOM OF
INTO THE

NOTCHES.

Step 3

SLIDE PART.D INTO

THE BACK.

Step 4
SLIDE
PART. E
INTO THE
NOTCHES
INSIDE OF
THE
CABINET.

E

1/2




Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-O0060DWHQG77D VANITY CABINET

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QTY 1PC 1PC 1PC
1 | HINGE SCREWS (96. 5%16) 4
2 ammme? | HINGE SCREWS (@8%25) 8 %
3 o~ CORNER BRACES 4
4 =, TOURNEVIS Al C
3PCS 6PCS m 1PC
gﬂf%i:;;?’ <gé§$ [:][]E:m
5 R 6 D E
Step 5 Step 6

USING SCREWDRIVER
TO SECURE PART. 2

N 2X8PCS

1. SECURE PART. 6 INTO
BACK OF THE CABINET
2. MOUNT PART. 5

ON PART. 6
AND SECURE
PART. 1
INTO FRONT
END OF
PART.

Step 7

PUT PART.F
ON PART. 5
MAKE SURE

THEY ARE ON

TEACK.

Step 8 ,;

SECURE PART. 3 m
ON TOP DAy |
CORNERS.

38




Assembly Instruction Sheet

ITEM: PR-O0060DWHQG677D VANITY CABINET

%7

\

S/N| DIAGRAM | CONNECTING FITTINGS QTY 3PCS 3PCS 3PCS 3PCS
1| g HINGE SCREWS (#6.5%16) | 12

2 D TOURNEVIS / \ % %

Al A2 Bl B2
3PCS 3PCS 3PCS | Drawer Box 3PCS

C D

Step 1 Step 2

PUT PART.B2 AND Al PUT PART. B1

TOGETHER FOLLOWING ON THE BACK

THE DOVETAIL. OF STEPI.

Step 3 Step 4

SLIDE PART.C INTO PUT PART. A2 AND

THE BOTTOM STEP3 TOGETHER.

Step 5
FLIP OVER STEP4

AND SECURE PART. D
AND E INTO THE
DRAWER BY USING
PART. 1 AND 2.

Step 6

INTO THE
CABINET.




UNDERMOUNT SINK VANITY

HOW TO CARRY THE TOP

Apply a
continuous stream \ N
of silicone glue kL

around the top of

the cabinet.

]‘ 000

Carry the
countertop and

gently place it onto
the cabinet.

Whether you are picking up a small or
large marble countertop, always have
extra support handling the heavy object.
We recommend two adults lifting and
maneuvering the countertop around.

CAUTION

Install the
backsplash by

applying silicone

glue near the edge J_
of the countertop. \

Then place the

backsplash onto N
7~

\\\

the silicone area.
Add additional
silicone onto the

7
edges for sealant if

necessary.

i/

4 customer service: (408) 728-6543
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